
Výsledková listina 6.8.2021

Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Ročník Odddíl Výkon

1. Berger Adam 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 9,54

2. Hamerník Vojtěch 2011 VSK Univerzita Brno 9,71

3. Hloušková Karolína 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 9,87

4. Podborský Adam 2011 VSK Univerzita Brno 10,07

5. Bartolšicová Zita 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 10,34

6. Svobodová Markéta 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 10,74

7. Klepárník Jan 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 10,97

8. Budilová Anna 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,04

9. Podborská Ema 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,06

10. Tůmová Eliška 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,07

11. Iannucci Roberto 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,09

12. Sova Fabian 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,15

13. Koudela Vojtěch 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,2

14. Otrubová Julie 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,39

15. Klemmová Anna 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,47

16. Klementová Valentína 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,51

17. Šichová Barbora 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,72

18. Hamerníková Eliška 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 11,99

19. Mošnerová Amálie 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 12,01

20. Otruba Pavel 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 12,22

21. Skoupá Tamara 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 12,24

22. Mamulová Soňa 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 12,26

23. Kostelník Karel 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 12,4

24. Svitavská Edita 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 12,47

25. Shaibu Jasmína 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 13

26. Bartolšicová Lada 2017 VSK Univerzita Brno 13,35

27. Šichová Kateřina 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 13,8

28. Klement Matúš 2017 VSK Univerzita Brno 13,81

29. Sovová Sofia 2018 VSK Univerzita Brno 21,08

Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Ročník Odddíl Výkon

1. Berger Adam 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 24,7

2. Klepárník Jan 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 17,6

3. Budilová Anna 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 15,6

4. Koudela Vojtěch 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 14,8

5. Podborský Adam 2011 VSK Univerzita Brno 14,2

6. Hamerník Vojtěch 2011 VSK Univerzita Brno 13,45

7. Hloušková Karolína 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 12,4

8. Svitavská Edita 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 12,2

9. Skoupá Tamara 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 10,1

10. Klemmová Anna 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 9,7

11. Svobodová Markéta 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 9,2

12. Otruba Pavel 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 8,9

13. Bartolšicová Zita 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 8,25

14. Mošnerová Amálie 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 7,7
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15. Klementová Valentína 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 7,5

16. Shaibu Jasmína 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 7,4

17. Kostelník Karel 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 6,9

18. Otrubová Julie 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 6,6

19. Sova Fabian 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 6,5

20. Tůmová Eliška 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 6,4

21. Šichová Barbora 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 5,5

22. Mamulová Soňa 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 5,2

23. Hamerníková Eliška 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 5,1

24. Podborská Ema 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 4,5

25. Klement Matúš 2017 VSK Univerzita Brno 4

26. Iannucci Roberto 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 3,6

27. Šichová Kateřina 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 3,5

28. Bartolšicová Lada 2017 VSK Univerzita Brno 2,8

29. Sovová Sofia 2018 VSK Univerzita Brno 1,6

Pořadí Příjmení Jméno Ročník Odddíl Výkon

1. Berger Adam 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 289

2. Koudela Vojtěch 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 267

3. Hamerník Vojtěch 2011 VSK Univerzita Brno 265

4. Podborský Adam 2011 VSK Univerzita Brno 255

5. Svitavská Edita 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 234

6. Podborská Ema 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 230

7. Bartolšicová Zita 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 210

8. Mošnerová Amálie 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 210

9. Klemmová Anna 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 205

10. Budilová Anna 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 200

11. Hamerníková Eliška 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 200

12. Mamulová Soňa 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 200

13. Sova Fabian 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 196

14. Hloušková Karolína 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 195

15. Svobodová Markéta 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 190

16. Šichová Barbora 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 185

17. Tůmová Eliška 2015 VSK Univerzita Brno 185

18. Iannucci Roberto 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 184

19. Klementová Valentína 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 175

20. Otruba Pavel 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 175

21. Skoupá Tamara 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 174

22. Kostelník Karel 2013 VSK Univerzita Brno 165

23. Otrubová Julie 2016 VSK Univerzita Brno 160

24. Klepárník Jan 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 154

25. Shaibu Jasmína 2012 VSK Univerzita Brno 145

26. Klement Matúš 2017 VSK Univerzita Brno 120

27. Bartolšicová Lada 2017 VSK Univerzita Brno 90

28. Šichová Kateřina 2014 VSK Univerzita Brno 75

29. Sovová Sofia 2018 VSK Univerzita Brno 50

SKOK DO DÁLKY


